



KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LIMITED

REGD. OFF & WORKS : D- 7/1, M.I.D.C. Industrial Area, Lote Parshuram : 415722.
Tal : Khed, Dist : Ratnagiri, Maharashtra. • Tel.: (02356) 272339.

Ref

Date : _____

Unaudited Financial Results for Year Ended September,2009

(Rupees In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2009 (Unaudited)	30.09.2008 (Unaudited)	31.03.2009 (Audited)
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
1	Net Sales	533.27	296.50	1,881.36
2	Expenditure			
	(a) Increase / decrease in stocks in trade and work in progress	-	-	-
	(b) Consumption of Raw material	516.73	282.00	1889.19
	(c) Purchase of Traded Goods	-	-	-
	(d) Employees Cost	3.15	2.20	-
	(e) Depreciation	1.58	16.20	18.27
	(f) Other Expenditure	1.71	2.90	11.19
	(g) Total	523.17	303.30	1,918.65
	(Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)	-	-	-
3	Profit from Operation before Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2)	10.11	(6.80)	(37.29)
4	Other Income	0.00	2.00	0.93
5	Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items (3+4)	10.11	(4.80)	(36.36)
6	Interest	9.58	-	-
7	Profit after Interest but before tax	0.53	(4.80)	(36.36)
8	Exceptional Items (5-6)	-	-	-
9	Profit(+) / Loss(-) before tax (7+8)	0.53	(4.80)	(36.36)
10	Tax Expenses	-	-	-
11	Net profit (+)/ Loss(-) from ordinary Activities after tax (7-8)	0.53	(4.80)	(36.36)
12	Extraordinary Item (net of tax expenses)	-	-	-
13	Net profit (+)/ Loss(-) for the period (9-10)	0.53	(4.80)	(36.36)
14	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the share is Rs. 10 each)	67.67	67.67	67.67
15	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	145.13	30.00	145.13
16	Earning Per share (EPS)			
	a) Basic and Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.01	(0.07)	(0.54)
	b) Basic and Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.01	(0.07)	(0.54)
17	Public shareholdings			
	-Number of Shares	267,317	267,317	267,317
	-Percentage of Shares	3.95	3.95	3.95
18	Promoters & promoter group shareholding **			
	a) Pledge/Encumbered			
	-Number of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL

